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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/12/2017 a 31/12/2017

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/12/2017      620,000        0,000        0,000      620,000        0,000   13.354,000 
                                           04/12/2017      994,000        0,000        0,000      994,000        0,000   12.360,000 
                                           05/12/2017      380,000        0,000        0,000      380,000        0,000   11.980,000 
                                           06/12/2017    1.062,000        0,000       34,000    1.096,000        0,000   10.884,000 
                                           07/12/2017      509,000        0,000        0,000      509,000        0,000   10.375,000 
                                           11/12/2017      502,000        0,000        0,000      502,000        0,000    9.873,000 
                                           12/12/2017      992,000        0,000        0,000      992,000        0,000    8.881,000 
                                           13/12/2017      699,000        0,000        0,000      699,000   10.000,000   18.182,000 
                                           14/12/2017      575,000        0,000       20,000      595,000        0,000   17.587,000 
                                           15/12/2017    1.041,000        0,000       20,000    1.061,000        0,000   16.526,000 
                                           18/12/2017    1.302,000        0,000        0,000    1.302,000        0,000   15.224,000 
                                           19/12/2017      453,000        0,000        0,000      453,000        0,000   14.771,000 
                                           26/12/2017      247,000        0,000        0,000      247,000        0,000   14.524,000 
                                           28/12/2017      229,000        0,000        0,000      229,000        0,000   14.295,000 
                                           29/12/2017      170,000        0,000        0,000      170,000        0,000   14.125,000 
      Total DIESEL                                       9.775,000        0,000       74,000    9.849,000   10.000,000              

Total                                                    9.775,000        0,000       74,000    9.849,000   10.000,000              
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